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Name Points Rank Name Points Rank

 Ahrens, Robert 8 109  Bailey, Mark 31 1

 Bailey, Mark 31 1  Cox, Tom 31 2

 Barzman, Larry  20 50  Dandurand, Paul 31 3

 Bergman, Michael 4 131  Gajewski, Bo 31 4

 Burris, Gary 11 89  Gruidl, Doug 31 5

 Burton, Mike 3 138  Laden, Donn 30 6

 Cail, Jim 2 146  Taylor, Mark 30 7

 Cheah, Ian 5 126  Eastman, Les 29 8

 Church, Bob 23 32  Kentch, Merwin 29 9

 Claeson, Kevin 26 20  Lepke, Rich 29 10

 Cloutier, Richard 3 139  Sommer, Scott 29 11

 Coleman, Ray 18 61  Haines, Michael 28 12

 Connor, Scott 15 75  Paveza, Michael 28 13

 Cornett, Doug 4 132  Terlinden, Duwayne 28 14

 Cox, Tom 31 2  Lackaye, Larry 27 15

 Cummins, Michael 7 116  Olsen, Bill 27 16

 Dandurand, Paul 31 3  Pennell, Eric 27 17

 Davila, Rogerio 6 119  Sotka, Randall 27 18

 Davis, David 3 140  Stewart, Steve 27 19

 Desiderio, Joseph 22 40  Claeson, Kevin 26 20

 Dineen, Jim 22 41  Girard, Emile 26 21

 Donahue, Ray 9 101  Gitzlaff, Keith 26 22

 Douglas, Peter 24 28  Pollnow, Harold 26 23

 Duffy, Thomas 22 42  Schavitz, Edward 26 24

 DuMay, Kevyn 16 73  Frank, Chuck 25 25

 Eastman, Les 29 8  Rucinsky, Thomas 25 26

 Edwards, William 12 83  Walsh, Jack 25 27

 Estill, Chuck 8 110  Douglas, Peter 24 28

 Evans, John 23 33  Keegan, Mike 24 29

 Ewan, Roger 12 84  Lalley, Leroy 24 30

 Fennell, Barry A 23 34  Upson, Mike 24 31

 Forrest, Tim 14 78  Church, Bob 23 32

 Fox, Peter 3 141  Evans, John 23 33

 Frank, Chuck 25 25  Fennell, Barry A 23 34

 Freitag, William 20 51  Homoky, Bill 23 35

 Gajewski, Bo 31 4  Karlonas, Bob 23 36

 Gallatin, Ken 20 52  Keith, Gary 23 37

 Ghan, Robert 1 149  Weil, Dave 23 38

 Girard, Emile 26 21  Williams, John 23 39

 Gitzlaff, Keith 26 22  Desiderio, Joseph 22 40

 Gonzales, Kenneth 2 147  Dineen, Jim 22 41

 Gonzalez, Jose 5 127  Duffy, Thomas 22 42

 Greene, Dick 3 142  Koval, Bob 22 43

 Greenwald, James 6 120  Spainhower, Steve 22 44

 Gruidl, Doug 31 5  Joyce, Marvin 21 45



 Guanci, Thomas 5 128  Karel, Art 21 46

 Hadrick, Jeffrey 11 90  Manning, Donald 21 47

 Haines, Michael 28 12  McGonigle, Jim 21 48

 Hales, John 3 143  Truman, Robert 21 49

 Harcourt, David 11 91  Barzman, Larry  20 50

 Hetzel, Charlie 4 133  Freitag, William 20 51

 Higginbotham, Harold 18 62  Gallatin, Ken 20 52

 Homoky, Bill 23 35  Hutchison, Craig 20 53

 Hughes, Brad 5 129  Larson, David 20 54

 Hutchison, Craig 20 53  Mitsch, Bob 20 55

 Jacobs, Michael 16 74  Nanos, Steven 20 56

 Jensen, Tim 3 144  Rhea, Gary 19 57

 Joyce, Marvin 21 45  Schwichtenberg, Greg 19 58

 Karel, Art 21 46  Towill, Murray 19 59

 Karlonas, Bob 23 36  Voorhees, Robert 19 60

 Keegan, Mike 24 29  Coleman, Ray 18 61

 Keith, Gary 23 37  Higginbotham, Harold 18 62

 Kelley, John 9 102  Kinley, Don 18 63

 Kentch, Merwin 29 9  Reis, Patrick 18 64

 Kinley, Don 18 63  Spathopoulos, Nickolas 18 65

 Kizer, John 14 79  Walker, Brad 18 66

 Koval, Bob 22 43  Marano, Salvatore 17 67

 Lackaye, Larry 27 15  Martin, Terry 17 68

 Laden, Donn 30 6  Meeks, Ron 17 69

 Lalley, Leroy 24 30  Simental, Gregory 17 70

 Larson, David 20 54  Tharaldson, Rod 17 71

 Lauria, Tony 7 117  Wade, James 17 72

 Lavey, Jerry 14 80  DuMay, Kevyn 16 73

 Lepke, Rich 29 10  Jacobs, Michael 16 74

 Lewellen, Don 9 103  Connor, Scott 15 75

 Linnemeyer, Bill 4 134  Martens, Daniel 15 76

 Lohman, Michael 5 130  Volpe, Skip 15 77

 Lopez, Frank 9 104  Forrest, Tim 14 78

 Lopez, Tim 8 111  Kizer, John 14 79

 Lorz, Dave 1 150  Lavey, Jerry 14 80

 Lovett, Gary 9 105  Santana, Ed 14 81

 Lukas, Doug 8 112  Traum, Robert 14 82

 Manning, Donald 21 47  Edwards, William 12 83

 Marano, Salvatore 17 67  Ewan, Roger 12 84

 Marcussen, Marc 10 98  Meisinger, Larry 12 85

 Martens, Daniel 15 76  Richards, TC 12 86

 Martin, Terry 17 68  Talley, Robert 12 87

 McGonigle, Jim 21 48  Valdepena, Michael 12 88

 Meeks, Ron 17 69  Burris, Gary 11 89

 Mehling, Robert 11 92  Hadrick, Jeffrey 11 90

 Meisinger, Larry 12 85  Harcourt, David 11 91

 Mitsch, Bob 20 55  Mehling, Robert 11 92



 Mosgowsky, Craig 6 121  Royer, Frank 11 93

 Nanos, Steven 20 56  Smith, Kevin 11 94

 Neberman, Robert 6 122  Tanara, Albert 11 95

 Nelson, Jake 7 118  Yates, John 11 96

 Olsen, Bill 27 16  Zydzik, Brian 11 97

 Pagonis, Louis 8 113  Marcussen, Marc 10 98

 Paine, Stuart 9 106  Reynolds, Jan 10 99

 Paveza, Michael 28 13  Tutera, Frank 10 100

 Pennell, Eric 27 17  Donahue, Ray 9 101

 Pollnow, Harold 26 23  Kelley, John 9 102

 Puckett, Bill 8 114  Lewellen, Don 9 103

 Radden, Lawrence 3 145  Lopez, Frank 9 104

 Ramsey, Ron 1 151  Lovett, Gary 9 105

 Rashell, Ron 6 123  Paine, Stuart 9 106

 Reiland, Mark 4 135  Rutkoske, Tom 9 107

 Reis, Patrick 18 64  Tank, James 9 108

 Reynolds, Jan 10 99  Ahrens, Robert 8 109

 Rhea, Gary 19 57  Estill, Chuck 8 110

 Richards, TC 12 86  Lopez, Tim 8 111

 Royer, Frank 11 93  Lukas, Doug 8 112

 Rucinsky, Thomas 25 26  Pagonis, Louis 8 113

 Rutkoske, Tom 9 107  Puckett, Bill 8 114

 Ruzic, Ivan 1 152  Troiano, Tom 8 115

 Santana, Ed 14 81  Cummins, Michael 7 116

 Saunders, Gary 1 153  Lauria, Tony 7 117

 Schavitz, Edward 26 24  Nelson, Jake 7 118

 Schwichtenberg, Greg 19 58  Davila, Rogerio 6 119

 Shephard, Pat 4 136  Greenwald, James 6 120

 Simental, Gregory 17 70  Mosgowsky, Craig 6 121

 Skelly, Tom 1 154  Neberman, Robert 6 122

 Smith, Kevin 11 94  Rashell, Ron 6 123

 Smolenski, Steve 2 148  Thompson, Jerry 6 124

 Sommer, Scott 29 11  Vokac, George 6 125

 Sotka, Randall 27 18  Cheah, Ian 5 126

 Spainhower, Steve 22 44  Gonzalez, Jose 5 127

 Spathopoulos, Nickolas 18 65  Guanci, Thomas 5 128

 Stewart, Steve 27 19  Hughes, Brad 5 129

 Talley, Robert 12 87  Lohman, Michael 5 130

 Tanara, Albert 11 95  Bergman, Michael 4 131

 Tank, James 9 108  Cornett, Doug 4 132

 Taylor, Mark 30 7  Hetzel, Charlie 4 133

 Terlinden, Duwayne 28 14  Linnemeyer, Bill 4 134

 Tharaldson, Rod 17 71  Reiland, Mark 4 135

 Thompson, Jerry 6 124  Shephard, Pat 4 136

 Towill, Murray 19 59  Weaver, Bob 4 137

 Traum, Robert 14 82  Burton, Mike 3 138

 Troiano, Tom 8 115  Cloutier, Richard 3 139



 Truman, Robert 21 49  Davis, David 3 140

 Tutera, Frank 10 100  Fox, Peter 3 141

 Upson, Mike 24 31  Greene, Dick 3 142

 Valdepena, Michael 12 88  Hales, John 3 143

 Vokac, George 6 125  Jensen, Tim 3 144

 Volpe, Skip 15 77  Radden, Lawrence 3 145

 Voorhees, Robert 19 60  Cail, Jim 2 146

 Wade, James 17 72  Gonzales, Kenneth 2 147

 Walker, Brad 18 66  Smolenski, Steve 2 148

 Walsh, Jack 25 27  Ghan, Robert 1 149

 Weaver, Bob 4 137  Lorz, Dave 1 150

 Weil, Dave 23 38  Ramsey, Ron 1 151

 Williams, John 23 39  Ruzic, Ivan 1 152

 Yates, John 11 96  Saunders, Gary 1 153

 Zydzik, Brian 11 97  Skelly, Tom 1 154


